
Tuesday, March 17 Wednesday, March 18 Thursday, March 19 Friday, March 20 Saturday, March 21 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim  

10a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30  p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3 to 5 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m.  

Tuesday, March 24 Wednesday, March 25 Thursday, March 26 Friday, March 27 Saturday, March 28 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

Swimming Lessons  
9 to 11 a.m. 

 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim  

10 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Lane Swim +  
Family Swim 

11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
1 to 3:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3 to 5 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Family Swim 
3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m. 

Public Swim 
6 to 8 p.m.  

Please note that only the shallow end is available for families during the 10:30 a.m. to noon swim.  
The lanes will be reserved for lane swimmers.  


